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MIXED USE - 3RD FLOOR PLAN & ROOF PLAN

MIXED USE - 3RD FLOOR PLAN
SCALE: 3/32" = 1'-0"

MIXED USE - ROOF PLAN
SCALE: 3/32" = 1'-0"
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MIXED USE - BUILDING SECTIONS

MIXED USE - BUILDING SECTION B
SCALE: 3/32" = 1'-0"
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MIXED USE - BUILDING SECTION A
SCALE: 3/32" = 1'-0"
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MIXED USE - ELEVATIONS

MIXED USE - SOUTH ELEVATION
SCALE: 3/32" = 1'-0"
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MIXED USE - EAST ELEVATION
SCALE: 3/32" = 1'-0"
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MIXED USE - NORTH ELEVATION
SCALE: 3/32" = 1'-0"
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MIXED USE - WEST ELEVATION
SCALE: 3/32" = 1'-0"
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MIXED USE - MATERIALS AND FINISHES

1/2/7/8/12

4

3

5

6

910

3

11

6 7

11/13/14

MATERIAL AND FINISHES
1. FINE SAND FINISH STUCCO w/ VERTICAL JOINTS - SHERWIN WILLIAMS - PEPPERCORN - SW 7674
2 .FINE SAND FINISH STUCCO w/ 6” HORIZONTAL JOINTS - SHERWIN WILLIAMS - PEPPERCORN - SW 7674
3. VERTICAL SIDING - LONG BOARD - 6” SIDING - 3 CUSTOM COLOR MIX
4. ADHERED STONE - CREATIVE MINES - CRAFT BOARD FORM - BARNWOOD
5. FINE SAND FINISH STUCCO w/ 24” HORIZONTAL JOINTS - SHERWIN WILLIAMS - CURIO GRAY - SW 0024
6. METAL GUARDRAIL - BOK MODERN - PATTERN A12 - MEDIUM BRONZE
7. METAL GUARDRAIL w/ VERTICAL PICKETS - SHERWIN WILLIAMS - PEPPERCORN - SW 7674
8. TRIM -  SHERWIN WILLIAMS - PEPPERCORN - SW 7674
9. METAL AWNING - SHERWIN WILLIAMS - PEPPERCORN - SW 7674
10. WOOD FRAMED AWNING w/ LONG BOARD SOFFIT - SHERWIN WILLIAMS - PEPPERCORN - SW 7674
11. ALUMINUM STOREFRONT - BRONZE
12. HOLLOW METAL DOOR - SHERWIN WILLIAMS - PEPPERCORN - SW 7674
13. WINDOW - VINYL - BRONZE
14. PATIO DOOR - VINYL - BRONZE
15. BIRD SAFE WINDOW FILM - SOLYX - SX-BSFD FROST DOT BIRD SAFETY FILM
      APPLIED TO ALL GLAZING SO THAT NO SURFACE AREA OF A BUILDING’S TOTAL EXTERIOR 
      FACADE SHALL HAVE UNTREATED GLAZING.
      WINDOW FILM TO BE 1/4” FROSTED DOTS WITH 2” SPACING.
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MIXED USE - ALLOWABLE OPENINGS

MIXED USE - SOUTH ELEVATION - ALLOWABLE OPENINGS
SCALE: 3/32" = 1'-0"

MIXED USE - EAST ELEVATION - ALLOWABLE OPENINGS
SCALE: 3/32" = 1'-0"

MIXED USE - NORTH ELEVATION - ALLOWABLE OPENINGS
SCALE: 3/32" = 1'-0"

UNIT-2E

MIXED USE - WEST ELEVATION - ALLOWABLE OPENINGS
SCALE: 3/32" = 1'-0"
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2ND LEVEL WALL AREA: 705.8 SQ.FT.
OPENING AREA: 332.6 SQ.FT. (47.1%)
ALLOWED OPENINGS: 75% (15' < X < 20' F.S.D.)
(CBC TABLE 705.8)

3RD LEVEL WALL AREA: 804.4 SQ.FT.
OPENING AREA: 378.0 SQ.FT. (47.0%)
ALLOWED OPENINGS: 75% (15' < X < 20' F.S.D.)
(CBC TABLE 705.8)

ALLOWED OPENINGS: UNLIMITED (X > 15' F.S.D.)
(CBC SEC. 705.8.1, EX 1.1)

3RD LEVEL WALL AREA: 2,651.2 SQ.FT.
OPENING AREA: 1,049.2 SQ.FT. (39.6%)
ALLOWED OPENINGS: 45% (10' < X < 15' F.S.D.)
(CBC TABLE 705.8)

1ST LEVEL WALL AREA: 3,211.9 SQ.FT.
OPENING AREA: 1,039.7 SQ.FT. (32.4%)
ALLOWED OPENINGS: 45% (10' < X < 15' F.S.D.)
(CBC TABLE 705.8)

2ND LEVEL WALL AREA: 2,335.2 SQ.FT.
OPENING AREA: 1,049.2 SQ.FT. (44.9%)
ALLOWED OPENINGS: 45% (10' < X < 15' F.S.D.)
(CBC TABLE 705.8)

ROOF LEVEL WALL AREA: 130.3 SQ.FT.
OPENING AREA: 19.8 SQ.FT. (15.2%)
ALLOWED OPENINGS: 75% (15' < X < 20' F.S.D.)
(CBC TABLE 705.8)

STAIR 2 ENCLOSURE

ROOF LEVEL WALL AREA: 130.4 SQ.FT.
OPENING AREA: 19.8 SQ.FT. (15.2%)
ALLOWED OPENINGS: 25% (5' < X < 10' F.S.D.)
(CBC TABLE 705.8)

STAIR 1 ENCLOSURE

3RD LEVEL WALL AREA: 103.1 SQ.FT.
OPENING AREA: 18.7 SQ.FT. (15.2%)
ALLOWED OPENINGS: 25% (5' < X < 10' F.S.D.)
(CBC TABLE 705.8)

2ND LEVEL WALL AREA: 90.8 SQ.FT.
OPENING AREA: 15.9 SQ.FT. (17.5%)
ALLOWED OPENINGS: 25% (5' < X < 10' F.S.D.)
(CBC TABLE 705.8)

1ST LEVEL WALL AREA: 119.6 SQ.FT.
OPENING AREA: 29.0 SQ.FT. (24.2%)
ALLOWED OPENINGS: 25% (5' < X < 10' F.S.D.)
(CBC TABLE 705.8)

1ST LEVEL WALL AREA

2ND LEVEL WALL AREA
ALLOWED OPENINGS: UNLIMITED (X > 20' F.S.D.)
(CBC TABLE 705.8)

3RD LEVEL WALL AREA
ALLOWED OPENINGS: UNLIMITED (X > 20' F.S.D.)
(CBC TABLE 705.8)

1ST LEVEL WALL AREA

2ND LEVEL WALL AREA
ALLOWED OPENINGS: UNLIMITED (X > 20' F.S.D.)
(CBC TABLE 705.8)

3RD LEVEL WALL AREA
ALLOWED OPENINGS: UNLIMITED (X > 20' F.S.D.)
(CBC TABLE 705.8)

1ST LEVEL WALL AREA

STAIR 1

STAIR 2

ALLOWED OPENINGS: UNLIMITED (X > 15' F.S.D.)
(CBC SEC. 705.8.1, EX 1.1)

ALLOWED OPENINGS: UNLIMITED (X > 15' F.S.D.)
(CBC SEC. 705.8.1, EX 1.1)
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5865 Owens Drive
Pleasanton, CA 94588
925-251-7200

CUPERTINO, CA JOB NO. 1138.009
03-16-20211ST SUBMITTAL1655 S DE ANZA BOULEVARD 10-22-20212ND SUBMITTAL 1
01-26-20223RD SUBMITTAL 2
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SCALE 3/32" = 1'-0"

MIXED USE - ELEVATIONS - ALLOWABLE OPENING CALCULATIONS

2 2


	A.35 MIXED USE 1ST & 2ND FLOOR PLANS
	A.36 MIXED USE 3RD FLOOR PLAN & ROOF PLAN
	A.37 MIXED USE BUILDING SECTIONS
	A.38 MIXED USE ELEVATIONS
	A.39 MIXED USE MATERIALS AND FINISHES
	A.40 MIXED USE PERSPECTIVE VIEW
	A.41 MIXED USE PERSPECTIVE VIEW
	A.42 MIXED USE PERSPECTIVE VIEW
	A.43 MIXED USE PERSPECTIVE VIEW
	A.44 SANTA CLARA COUNTY FIRE DEPARTMENT REQUIREMENTS
	A.45 SANTA CLARA COUNTY FIRE DEPARTMENT REQUIREMENTS 2
	A.46 MIXED USE ALLOWABLE OPENINGS

